Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519022EN  page 1
October 25, 2024 1:57 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Extruded aluminum rails and die-cast aluminum end caps for a robust, elegant wall mount luminaire
•	 Frosted, high-impact acrylic top and bottom lens for soft, uniform distribution
•	 Independent up/down illumination components to put light when and where it is needed

Extruded Aluminum Rails/Die-cast Ends
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MPBL-4-LD4-120-1/HI-1/LO-35-EDC1-LVCP
                                                    MPBL-4-LD4-UNV-2/LO-2/LO-35-EDD2-LVC3/UD/DD
Domestic Preferences Series Length LED Voltage LED Modules
Up
Up Illumination
Level
LED Modules
Down
Down Illumination
Level
Domestic Preferences (10) Series Length (9) LED Voltage LED Modules
Up (1)
Up Illumination
Level
LED Modules
Down (1)
Down Illumination
Level
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MPBL=Medical
Patient Bed Light
2=2'
3=3'
4=4'
LD4=Linear
LED, 4.0
120=120V (6)
277=277V
UNV=120V-277V
1=1 Module Up
2=2 Modules Up
LO=Low Output
HI=High Output (1)
STD=Standard Output
1=1 Module Down
2=2 Modules Down
LO=Low Output
HI=High Output (1)
STD=Standard Output
Notes
(10) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Notes
(9) See MPBL SPEC
TABLE for overall
length of fixture with
and without FEC
option.
Notes
(6) 120V only with
PS4, PS4L, PS4R.
Notes
(1) HI not available
with 2 Up/2 Down.
Notes
(1) HI not available with 2
Up/2 Down.
Notes
(1) HI not available with
2 Up/2 Down.
Notes
(1) HI not available with 2